Certified according DIN EN ISO 9001:2008
Infiltec GmbH - Innovative filter systems for the filtration of Gas and liquids www.infiltec.de - info@infiltec.de
S
ta
n
d
 1
1

Depth Filter Cartridge
Type Causagard
Ordering Information for Causagard
Example: CRD-025-20-DOB = Causagard, filtration efficiency 25µm, length 508mm, double open end, Buna-N flat gaskets
CRD- XXX- XX- XX X
Cartridge Code
Particle Removal
Rating [µm]
Nominal
Length [inch]
End Cap
Configuration
Gasket
ORing Material
CRD = Causagard 001 =  1,0
003 =  3.0
005 =  5.0
010 =  10
025 =  25
050 =  50
075 =  75
100 =100
05  =   5” (125mm)
09  =   9.87” (250mm)
10  = 10” (254mm)
19  = 19.75” (500mm)
20  = 20” (508mm)
30  = 30” (762mm)
40  = 40” (1016mm)
(SF - XT only in 10,20,30
and 40“)
DO   =  double open end
SF   =   226 O-ring / Fin
SC =   226 O-ring / flat
TF =   222 O-ring / Fin
TC =   222 O-ring / flat
XT =   single open end (new)
              with plastic spring
B  = NBR
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = FKM
T = PFA encapsu-
  lated Viton
X = no gasket
Filtration Efficiency
Multi-Pass
Test Specs.
Retention grade (Efficiency in %)
1µm 3µm 5µm 10µm 25µm 50µm 75µm 100µm
-001- >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9
-003- 89.3 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9
-005- 75.9 91,2 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9
-010- — 63.8 87.3 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9
-025- — — 69.9 92,8 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9
-050- — — — 58,1 74.9 >99.9 >99.9 >99.9
-075- — — — — 63.9 90.5 >99.9 >99.9
-100- — — — — 60.1 87.4 92.8 >99.9
F
il
te
r
C
a
rt
ri
d
g
e
-DOX -DO_ -SF_ -SC_ -TF_ -TC_
Adapter- and Endcap Configuration
Flow Capacity of Dust Removal